JAYASHREE ELECTRODEVICES PVT. LTD.
Regd. Office :
101, Prabodhan Apartment, 64/9 Erandwane, Pune - 411 004.
Tel : 020 -  2543 7736.      Fax : 020 -  2543 7253.
E-mail : hosales@jayashree-electrodevices.org
Works :
W1, F-2 Block, M.I.D.C. Pimpri, Pune - 411 018.
Tel : 020 - 27472873, 40720021. Fax : 020 - 40720026

 l
 l
ORDERING INFORMATION :
OTHER CONVEYOR SAFETY PRODUCTS
Series SW-407ROTARY CAM LIMIT SWITCH
For more details refer to works.
To Detect Torn Belt Condition
& Provide Tripping / Warning Command
CONSTRUCTION
A set consists of
a) Pair of monitoring
units with
mounting frame.
b) Pair of sensor
ropes-each
5mtrs. long.
c) Rope clamps -
08 Nos.
d) Hooks - 02 Nos.
MONITORING UNITS
Enclosure : Cast Aluminium
Degree of Protection : IP65
Actuation : By splinters of the
torn belt.
Reset : Manual
Contact Arrangement :
2 NO + 2 NC
Contact Rating :
10 Amp. Res.
@110/240 V AC 50 Hz
BELT TEAR SWITCH Series SW4321E22P
BELT WATCH SOPHISTICATED 2-WIRE SYSTEM TO MONITOR CONVEYOR SAFETIES
The system can be offered in three
basic configurations :
1. Control Panel for each conveyor,
incorporating the Master Cum Display Unit, Power Supply, and other auxiliary switchgear. This is designed for
installing at the head of the conveyor.
2. Control Panel as above however suitable for monitoring a group of conveyors. This is to be installed at a
convenient location to suit site supervision.
3. Central Control Panel to monitor the safety switches on all the conveyors of a material handling installation. This
is installed in the main control room.
APPLICATION :
Jayashree has now introduced “BELT
WATCH” - the sophisticated monitoring
system that is simple, cost effective and
most importantly - highly reliable for
instant monitoring of operated switch.
For Bulk Material Conveyors
SAFETY SWITCHES
PULL CORD SWITCH
Ordering Code for Model SW-4038 with
Unique Toggle Mechanism & 1-0 Operating Positions :
SPECIAL FEATURES :
Unique toggle type mechanism provides snap action and local
manual reset for model SW-4038
CAM type mechanism provides normal action with separate
resetting lever for model SW-4037
Operating lever carries rings for convenient pull cord termination
Grade of protection  IP-65
Standard contact Rating -10 amp Resistive
at 110 / 240 / 500V, AC 50Hz
Supply Voltage for Signal Lamp : 24/110/240V, AC 50Hz
l
l
l
l
l
l
Enclosure Indication Contact Combination
Ordering Code for Model SW-4037 with
1-0-1 Operating Positions :
ORDERING EXAMPLE : SW-4037E11 / SW-4037HCL22
SW-4037
TYPE : SW-4037EC
46c/c
Ø6.6,4 HOLES
120c/c
198
±1.2
12.5 147.5c/c
40c/c
±1.0
0
1
45°
1
45°
NORMAL POSITION OF OPERATING LEVER.
154
12
52
90.5c/c
RESET
LEVER54.5
RUBBER
GASKET
40
196
TYPE : SW-4037H
198
120c/c
Ø6.6,4 HOLES
46c/c